45
XLFE-4
- Zones 1, 2, 21, 22
- Obstruction warnings
- LOW INTENSITY LED technology
- Lamp lifespan more than 10 years
- Complies with ICAO, FAA
Painted

Ex e type
structure
mounting
2 x ISO M25 entries G-0439 SPARE PART
Kit complete with
LED plate, heat dissi-
pater, reflector and
power supply.
  For red LEDs
  enter the letter:
  R: red
  V: g reen
  B: blue
  G: yellow
  e.g. EC-32/R024F1
XLFE-4..024F1 1 circuit, fixed light, 24 VDC EC-32/..024F1
SPARE PART
XLFE-4..024F2 2 circuits, fixed light, 24 VDC EC-32/..024F2
XLFE-4..024L1 1 circuit, flash, 24 VDC EC-32/..024L1
XLFE-4..110F1 1 circuit, fixed light, 110 VAC EC-32/..110F1
XLFE-4..110F2 2 circuits, fixed light, 110 VAC EC-32/..110F2
XLFE-4..230F1 1 circuit, fixed light, 230 VAC EC-32/..230F1
XLFE-4..230F2 2 circuits, fixed light, 230 VAC EC-32/..230F2
XLFE-4..230L1 1 circuit, flash, 230 VAC EC-32/..230L1
Cable gland
For cable gland models and
codes see